LIMITED PARTNERSHIP REINSTATEMENT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris

Secretary of State

DOCUMENT#	DOCUI	MEN	T #
------------------	-------	-----	-----

A00000002053

1. Name of Limited Partnership

Hand Family Partnership, Limited

FILED 2002 OCT -7 AMII: 26

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 1: -10/03/02--01063--028

			*			4.4.4.4.4.	TI CO TH	777151	1.20	
2. Principal Office Add	ress	3. Mailing Office Addre	ace.	-						
1201 South Ocean Drive 1201 South Ocean Drive			4. Date Formed or Registered To Do Business in Florida							
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		1201 South Ocean Drive			12/28/00					
No+ 1101 a			Suite, Apt. #, etc. Apt. 1101-S		5. FEI Numbe	≩ r		X Applie		
City & State		City & State	***		6. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESI	\$8.75 A	ddition	ol Applicable	
_Hollywood,	Fla.	Hollywood,	Fla	,			for a	Certifica	te of Status	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		7a. Capital Co	ontributions as sh	Owe as David			
33019	Broward	33019	Broward	d l	<u> </u>	.00				
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent					7b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:					
Name	the state of the s				 					
Manuel Han						F	EES:		1.0	
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1201 South Ocean Drive				 Filing Fee(s): Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 7b, with a minimum filing fee of \$52,50 and a maximum of \$437.50, for each year due this office. 						
Suite, Apt, #, Etc.		<u> </u>	<u>.</u>		2.) Supplemental	Foole) \$99.75 (-	r each vear due this	office h	anionino .	
4n+ (101 0				Supplemental Fee(s): \$88,75 for each year due this office, beginning with 1992 calendar year. Republic Feet 1992.						
City					Penalty Fee(s): \$500 penalty fee for <u>each year report form is delinguent.</u> Note: If the amount set and the feet of the penalty feet for the penalty feet feet feet feet feet feet feet fe					
Hollywood State Zip Code FL 33019					Note: If the amount entered in 7b is greater than amount entered in 7a, a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a separate and appropriate filing fee.					
 Pursuant to the provision for the purpose of chang agent. Lam familiar with. 	s of sections 620 1051 and 620.15 ing its registered office or register and accept the obligations of sec			arsti o organizo ge was author	предорган	c ming ice.		-		
GHATURE (Registered Agent	Accepting Appointment)	Janus O	House	s	agas Julius	18 8 TO 18	0/	f	(8	
————	ARTNER THAT IS MUST E	A CORPORATION REPORTED	N, LIMITED	PARTI	VERSHIP	OR OTHE	R BUSINES	SEN	ITITY	
IO. Name(s) of Gen	T	Address of Each Ge	THE ACT	VEVVII	H THIS OF	FICE.				
	erar raimer(s)	(Do NOT Use Post Offic	e Boy (Limbers)		City, State and 2	5p Code	10a.	Registrat	ion uniter	
Manuel Hand	- - 2	1201 South C Apt. 1101-S	cean Dr.	Hol	lywood,	Fla.	A000000	020	53	
Shirley Hand	. 1-	1201 South O Apt: 1101-S	cean Dr.	Hol	lywood,	Fla.	A000000	020	53	
÷1				,	900)0082	2 8948 0201063	9-	-1.	
	*		120: al		· · · · · ·	**** 5 4	ΨΔ==010b: 1.25 ***	;==u2 ¥641	.3 .25	
No.					tatem		1_	74	1	

ote: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

Lido burdby certify that the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption statixt in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. Litelass the Division and this innual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as it made under oath. If further certify that the information in misted empowered to execute this propriate required by change 600. Stored.

est of Product Marrie of Communication

DAIR 9/26/02

ANGELINI, VINIAR & FREEDMAN, L.L.P.

Attorneys at Law 413 Route 70 East Cherry Hill, NJ 08034

Richard P. Freedman + Carl B. Viniar Michael A. Angelini Robert F. Cuva +

(856) 429-0020 FAX (856) 429-0070 Woodbury Office 70 Euclid Street P.O. Box 751 Woodbury, NJ 08096

James P. Pierson James M. Carter

Members of

NJ & PA Bars

(856) 853-8500

FAX (856) 384-1230

+ L.L.M. in Taxation

October 3, 2002

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasee, FL 32314

Re: Hand Family Partnership
Document No. A00000002053

Dear Sir/Madam:

We represent the Hand Family Partnership. On September 28, 2001, the limited partnership's authority to transact business was revoked.

Accordingly, enclosed please find an original and one (1) copy each of a Limited Partnership Reinstatement Application, a Limited Partnership Uniform Business Report for 2001 and 2002 and two (2) checks, each in the amount of \$641.55, representing the annual filing fee of \$141.25 plus the \$500.00 late fee for the years 2001 and 2002. Would you kindly file the original Reinstatement form and Uniform Business Reports and stamp the enclosed copies "filed" and return them to me in the envelope enclosed. Once the limited partnership has been reinstated, would you please send me copies of all documentation evidencing the reinstatement of the limited partnership.

If you have any questions, please call me.

Very truly yours,

ANGELINE, VINZAR & FREEDMAN

RICHARD P. FREEDMAN

RPF:mh Enclosures

CC: Mr. Manuel Hand (w/o encls.)